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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Melvin321
Alamo

9.600 9.125 9.3259.350 37.400
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Merrill322
Alamo

9.625 9.550 9.3008.725 37.200
1 1 12 2 2 

2 

Tealia Moore335
Love

9.450 9.350 8.9509.125 36.875
3T 2 4 9 3 

3 

Sarahi Flores324
Gionastics

9.150 8.975 9.2759.050 36.450
8 9 6 3 4 

4 

Natalia Salinas333
United

9.325 9.000 8.9758.950 36.250
5 8 8 8 5 

5 

Ryann Gomez330
United

9.300 8.875 9.0008.875 36.050
6 10 10 7 6 

6 

Izabella Perez327
High Velocity

9.000 8.650 9.0509.300 36.000
13 12 2 6 7 

7 

Nina Galang325
Gionastics

8.650 9.025 9.2508.925 35.850
21 7 9 4 8T

8T

Olivia Rodriguez323
AHGA

9.050 8.550 9.0759.175 35.850
11T 14 3 5 8T

8T

Carissa Tomscha342
Southern Coast

8.700 9.075 8.9259.075 35.775
20 5T 5 10 10 

10 

Julia Jones331
United

9.100 9.125 8.6008.800 35.625
9 3T 11 13T 11 

11 

Olivia Parma339
Mannings

9.275 9.075 8.4258.350 35.125
7 5T 15 16 12 

12 

Fatima Veana338
Love

8.950 8.700 8.6008.500 34.750
14 11 13 13T 13 

13 

Alyssa McDermott332
United

9.075 8.225 8.7008.200 34.200
10 17T 17 11 14 

14 

Ivanna Ponce326
Gionastics

8.900 8.575 8.6508.000 34.125
15 13 18T 12 15 

15 

Vera Rodriguez337
Love

9.450 8.350 8.1508.000 33.950
3T 15 18T 19 16T

16T

Ellyana DeHoyos334
Love

8.800 8.225 7.9009.025 33.950
16T 17T 7 21 16T

16T

Kylie Chavana385
Southern Coast

8.750 8.175 8.4008.300 33.625
19 19 16 17 18 

18 

Anna Stevens340
Southern Coast

9.050 7.850 8.5507.950 33.400
11T 20 20 15 19 

19 

Tiana Hughes328
Randolph Flyers

8.600 8.325 7.9757.750 32.650
22 16 21 20 20 

20 

Arcana Adame329
TNT Elite

8.800 7.250 8.3507.450 31.850
16T 22 22 18 21 

21 

Amy Suminski341
Southern Coast

8.800 7.500 6.8508.475 31.625
16T 21 14 22 22 

22 
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